
Campbell County Enrollment History

EOY
District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Six Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 4,222

1990-1991 4,310 2.08% 88

1991-1992 4,379 1.60% 69

1992-1993 4,594 4.91% 8.81% 215

1993-1994 4,659 1.41% 8.10% 65

1994-1995 4,813 3.31% 9.91% 154

1995-1996 4,964 3.14% 8.05% 17.57% 151

1996-1997 5,009 0.91% 7.51% 16.22% 45

1997-1998 5,072 1.26% 5.38% 15.83% 63

1998-1999 4,888 -3.63% -1.53% 6.40% -184

1999-2000 4,896 0.16% -2.26% 5.09% 15.96% 8

2000-2001 4,893 -0.06% -3.53% 1.66% 13.53% -3

2001-2002 4,688 -4.19% -4.09% -5.56% 7.06% -205

2002-2003 4,868 3.84% -0.57% -2.81% 5.96% 180

2003-2004 4,621 -5.07% -5.56% -8.89% -0.82% -247

2004-2005 4,710 1.93% 0.47% -3.64% -2.14% 89

2005-2006 5,135 9.02% 5.48% 4.88% 3.44% 425

2006-2007 4,937 -3.86% 6.84% 0.90% -1.44% -198

2007-2008 5,086 3.02% 7.98% 8.49% 0.28% 149

2008-2009 4,854 -4.56% -5.47% -0.29% -0.70% -232

2009-2010 4,999 2.99% 1.26% 8.18% 2.10% 145

2010-2011 5,039 0.80% -0.92% 6.99% 2.98% 40

2011-2012 4,976 -1.25% 2.51% -3.10% 6.14% -63

2012-2013 4,973 -0.06% -0.52% 0.73% 2.16% -3

2013-2014 4,951 -0.44% -1.75% -2.65% 7.14% -22

2014-2015 4,978 0.55% 0.04% 2.55% 5.69% 27

2015-2016 4,903 -1.51% -1.41% -1.92% -4.52% -75

2016-2017 4,939 0.73% -0.24% -1.98% 0.04% 36

2017-2018 4,909 -0.61% -1.39% -1.35% -3.48% -30

2018-2019 4,902 -0.14% -0.02% -1.43% 0.99% -7

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 16.27%

Average Change per year 0.58%

Total Students  101  61
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Campbell County Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 4,902

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students


